Flow transmitters SFTE
TOC Bookmark
Flow transmitters SFTE
Key features
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data

Signal converter
Converts analogue signals into digital switching signals or IO-Link 12
Type codes
52021/03 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow transmitters SFTE
Type codes
001 Series
SFTE Flow transmitter
002 Flow measuring range
1 Max. 1 l/min
2 Max. 2 l/min
5 Max. 5 l/min
10 Max. 10 l/min
20 Max. 20 l/min
003 Flow rate input
U Unidirectional
004 Pneumatic connection
M5 M5
Q3 Push-in connector 3 mm
Q4 Push-in connector 4 mm
005 Thread type
None
F Female thread
006 Electrical output 1
B 1 ... 5 V
V 0 ... 10 V
007 Electrical connection
2.5K Cable 2.5 m, open end
0.3M8 Cable 0.3 m, with plug M8
Data sheet
Technical data
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/03
Flow transmitters SFTE
Data sheet
Function
SFTE with cable and open end
SFTE with cable and M8 plug
• Max. flow rate
– 1 l/min
– 2 l/min
– 5 l/min
– 10 l/min
• Size 10 mm
• Operating pressure –0.9 ... 10 bar
• Temperature range 0 ... +50°C
• Voltage 24 V DC
• IP40 degree of protection
General technical data
1U 2U 5U 10U
Measured variable Volumetric flow rate
Mass flow rate
Flow direction Unidirectional
Measuring principle Thermal
Measurement method Heat loss
Certification RCM
CE marking (see declaration of conformity) To EU EMC Directive
To EU RoHS Directive
KC mark KC EMC
Flow rate detection range, start value [l/min] 0
Flow rate detection range, end value [l/min] 1 2 5 10
Operating pressure [bar] –0.9 ... 10
Operating medium Compressed air to ISO 8573-1:2010 [6:4:4]
Nitrogen
Temperature of medium [°C] 0 ... 50
Ambient temperature [°C] 0 ... 50
Nominal temperature [°C] 23
General output
Repetition accuracy [% FS]1) ±1
1) The unit %FS relates to the entire voltage range of the analogue output.
Analogue output
V B
Analogue output1) [V] 0 ... 10 1 ... 5
Rise time [ms] 3